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REFERENCED DOCUMENT :
BRITISH COLUMBIA BUILDING CODE 2012 - PART 3

BUILDING CODE SUMMARY

CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS:

•  3.2.2.47 GROUP C, ANY HEIGHT, ANY AREA, SPRINKLERED

• NON-COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION WITH 
   2HR MIN FIRE RESISTANCE RATING TO FLOORS AND 
   LOADBEARING WALLS. 

• 14 STOREYS
BUILDING HEIGHT:

BUILDING AREA:
• 1 120 sq.m. (12 056 s.f.)

MAJOR OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION:
• GROUP C - RESIDENTIAL

• 1
NUMBER OF STREETS FACING:

• ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCE
• ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALLS

ACCESSIBLE FACILITIES

ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS FOR HIGH BUILDINGS
Ref. 3.2.6.1 (1)(d)

PROJECT DESCRIPTION
CIVIC ADDRESS:
937 VIEW STREET, VICTORIA, BC.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
LOT A, OF LOTS 785, 786, and 787, VICTORIA CITY, 
PLAN 36505

Printed from VicMap

This map is a user generated static output from an Internet mapping site and is for reference only. Data layers that appear on this map may or may not be accurate, current, or otherwise reliable.This plan should be field confirmed by the user prior to beginning construction. BC Hydro, Fortis Gas, Telus, and Fibre Optics locations must be confirmed with the appropriate utility. Public domain: can be freely printed, copied and distributed without permission.
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Site coverage % 
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Height (m) 
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Parking stalls (number) on site 
  

Bicycle parking number (storage and 
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N/A

N/A

N/A

R-48

1,572.3

8,882.2

5.65

71.2

-

45m

14

19

6 C2 / 220 C1

0.5 non-res / 3.085 res

3.34m
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Description Area sq.ft. Total Area Area m2 1BR 2BR

main retail 1,832.63
main common 2,014.76
main residential 1,490.17 3 1
total main 5,337.55 495.87

L2 common / bikes / stor 7,784.75
L2 Residential 1,490.17 3 1
total L2 9,274.91 861.66

L3 core 353.46
L3 Residential 6,983.89 15 4
total L3 7,337.35 681.66

L4 Core 353.46
L4 Residential 5,957.87 19 0
total L4 6,311.33 586.34

L5 core 353.46
L5 residential 6,304.64
total L5 6,658.10 618.55 20 0
total L7 6,658.10 618.55 20 0
total L9 6,658.10 618.55 20 0

L6 core 353.46
L6 residential 6,304.64
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total L11 7,338.34 681.75 15 4
total L13 7,338.34 681.75 15 4

L12 core 353.46
L12 residential 5,623.23
total L12 5,976.69 555.25 11 4

L14 core 353.46
L14 residential 4,632.16
total L14 4,985.62 463.18 8 4
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Total Residential 77,975.08 7,244.06 83%
Total Commercial 1,832.63 170.26 2%

Total Common & Core 14,041.05 1,304.45 15%
Checksum 93,848.76 8,718.76 100%

Total 1BR 209
Total 2BR 22
Total Residential Units 231
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CB

CB

231 C1
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Materials Information
1. Prefinished metal flashing / fascia 22 ga. 
2W / 2B.Composite aluminum cladding system with fire rated core on 

rainscreen exterior wall system. W = White ; B = Charcoal
3. Powder coated metal screen / gate.

4. Glass and Aluminum Guard Railing
5. Thernally broken non-combustible  aluminum windows and doors with 

sealed glazing - powder coated charcoal frame.

6. Mechanical Equipment screen - metal mesh panels on steel stuctural 
frame. 

7. Thermally broken non-combustible  aluminum storefront glazing system 
with sealed glazing units. 

8. Tempered and laminated  glass canopy on powder coated aluminum 
structure.

9. Perforated metal mesh screen panels over storefront glazing system .

10. Smooth face concrete masonry units stack bond - dark grey finish. 
11. Sectional Aluminum overhead garage door with security mesh in all 

openings. 

12. Powder coated steel trellis structure over access easement with 
integral LED strip lighting. 
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Materials Information
1. Prefinished metal flashing / fascia 22 ga. 
2W / 2B.Composite aluminum cladding system with fire rated core on 

rainscreen exterior wall system. W = White ; B = Charcoal
3. Powder coated metal screen / gate.
4. Glass and Aluminum Guard Railing

5. Thernally broken non-combustible  aluminum windows and doors with 
sealed glazing - powder coated charcoal frame.

6. Mechanical Equipment screen - metal mesh panels on steel stuctural 
frame. 

7. Thermally broken non-combustible  aluminum storefront glazing system 
with sealed glazing units. 

8. Tempered and laminated  glass canopy on powder coated aluminum 
structure.

9. Perforated metal mesh screen panels over storefront glazing system .
10. Smooth face concrete masonry units stack bond - dark grey finish. 

11. Sectional Aluminum overhead garage door with security mesh in all 
openings. 

12. Powder coated steel trellis structure over access easement with 
integral LED strip lighting. 
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